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SILVER
MORTAN 122520

TARGETS

Made in Canada

about:blank

about:blank

.

BRC OPM
Match 2
600 yards

BRC T2 [-56]
AU-600y

Group: 246.6 mm

(233.6w x 178

.7h)

J/

(Iron)

49.5

FINAL

v: 1839, sd: 12.0
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fps
1827
1835
1838
1820
1842
1841
1825
1859
1850
1853
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